## **\*CITY OF SACRAMENTO** 1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814

Site Address: 1510 OREGON DR SAC

Permit No: 0518089

Insp Area:

2

317C4

RES

017-0241-002 Parcel No:

Sub-Type: Housing (Y/N): N

Thos Bros:

<u>CONTRACTOR</u> ITES HEATING & AIR 1717 KATHLEEN AV SACRAMENTO, CA.

<u>OWNER</u> JOHNSON SHARON E 1510 OREGON DR SACRAMENTO, CA 95822 **ARCHITECT** 

Nature of Work: PAPERLESS PERMIT-HVAC-C/O Ground package unit

CONSTRUCTION LENI	DING AGENCY: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of
the work for which this permit	is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C).
Lender's Name	Lender'sAddress
(commencing with section 700	FORS DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (0) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full force(and effect).
License Class Licen	se Number 591548 Date//// Contractor Signature
reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business prior to its issuance, also requi License Law (Chapter 9 (comm	CLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the contractors Dicense Law for the following and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, res the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors mencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the n. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five
sale (Sec. 7044, Business and who does such work himself of	perty, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and or herself or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, as sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or improve for
I, as owner of the prop The Contractors License Law dicensed pursuant to the Contra	erty, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. PAul es) and Professions Code: does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) actors License Law).
I am exempt under Sec.	B & PC for this reason: NOV 1 5 2005
Date	Owner Signature
measurements and locations s private agreement relating to p improvement or the violation of I certify that I have read this a building construction and herb	NG PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the representation of the applicant, that applicant verified all thown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does not authorize any illegal location of any of any private agreement relating to location of improvements.  This building permit does not authorize any illegal location of any private agreement relating to location of improvements.  This building permit does not authorize any illegal location of any private agreement relating to location of improvements.  Applicant/Agent Signature
Date //// ) / O	
WORKER'S COMPENS  I have and will maintain	ATION DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perfusy one of the following declarations: in a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the
performance of work for which	n the permit is issued.
performance of work for which	n the permit is issued.  n workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which teers' compensation insurance carrier and policy number are:
I have and will maintai this permit is issued. My work	n workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which
I have and will maintai this permit is issued. My work  Carrier COMBINE  (This section need not be not employ any person in any	n workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which ters' compensation insurance carrier and policy number are:

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS LYLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

P.02

Downtown Pennit Corter 1-918-284-8507 1231 I Street, Suite 220, Secrements, CA 95914

## CITY OF SACRAMENTO PLANNING & BUILDING DIPPARTMENT BUILDING DIVISION

Help Line: 1-918-284-5858 OR: 1-886-EZ-PERD#T happerfors: 1-918-808-4677 WWW.cityofauranenbo.org

64-0807 Morth Parmit Center (-916-868-2354 to, CA 88914 2101 Averas Blvd., Sada 200, Sacramonto, CA 88894 FAXED PERMIT APPLICATION

Date: ///

TOTAL P.02

Na. # 916-24-1914 PAID

CITY OF SACRAMENTO NOV 1 5 2005

Note: Work started before a Building Permit is issued will be subject to qual fee.

Faxed request numbe received in this office by 3:40 P.M. to be processed the following mort day.
Note: Contractors must have a current cartificate of Worker's Compensation letterance.

(certain seatchellous apply)

NEW CITY HALL

require an additional building permit.	UWater ☐ Washe	*Design Review approval may be	* Design Review approval may be	*Design Review approval may be mented.	
Correction Notice items will	□ Replant		e alexandaria	☐ Shucce	
• NOTE:	Gas Line Replacement	(Describe Locations Below)	Value of duct work:	<b>1</b>	
	Balliman	Dimine Reserve	n below)		
,	Replacement		Was female	□ Wood	
	Water Service	□ Relocate	Heat putting or effect mainting	Salar.	
☐ FG&E	Re wire	☐ Electric to Gas	Cat-in	Note his	
	4	1 <i>E</i>		Slores	
	Nicotric Service Change &		Constraint	L House L' Cerage	
(Residential and single spectrum)	(Desidented Only)	mist.	Change out   New	ĮŠ	
☐ Pablic Utilities Statety	c gand/er	Water Heater	(Zunityakin) Only)	Tent-Off	
	under description of work.	as below & provide details	NATURE OF REQUEST: Indicate from the selections below & provide details under description of work.	NATUKE OF REQUEST	
FAX: 916-925-1103	Phone: 916-925-7611	Phone:	8707	9707 - QGh (0)15) : Media	
), CA 95815	CHyState/Zip: SACRAMENTO, C		15040, CA 45822	OLUZIO CON COLOR SELECTION COLOR COL	
AVENUE	Addigm: 1717 KATHLEEN AV		L	Address: 1210 UTESON	
AIRLicense #591548	Contractor: ITES HEATING/AIR	Contracto	n Johnson	Preparty Owner STOLTON	
	916-952-8409	Contact Phosac	YLING	Contact Person: PETE MEYLING	
10 OF	Combact Price S +++>	Contractive of the participation of the participati		Job Address: 1510 Oregon Dr	
•	CHAMPION WITCH THE PROMOTES	A RECIPIENT AT A PARTICULAR PROPERTY OF CHARACTER PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	M RESIDENTIAL TO		
•	The second secon	neor All meron common acc	AND SIME SOSKADED OF SEKRED RIG		

['BF10001